Darlington Community Markets

2744 Kerry Road, Darlington Qld 4285 www.darlingtonmarkets.weebly.com

RETURN FORMS TO KATE ON EMAIL kate.harrison001@gmail.com or 0409267039

Darlington Community Markets Vendor Agreement

Name:				
Address:				
PHONE:				
EMAIL:				
BUSINESS NAME	<u> </u>			
PRODUCE OR P	PRODUCT:			
Special Reques	ts:			
Agree to hire a site with the following specification from the Darlington Community Markets in the Scenic Rim Regional Council Local Government Area:				
I	Place an 'X' adjacent to the appropriate item in the list bel	ow		
	☐ Site only (3m x 3m)		\$25	
	\square Site only (up to double size)	••••••	\$35	
	\square Powered site (extra to stall fee charge)	•••••	\$10	
	☐ Insurance through the Darlington Community Markets market (this fee is in addition to site only or site and power fees) your insurance Certificate of Currency if you are not using	You must sho	ЭW	
	I have read and agree to all terms and conditions and Dark Community Markets Operational Guidelines displayed in fu darlingtonmarkets.weebly.com/stallholder-info.html	-	<u>:://</u>	
	Signature: D	Oate:		

Stallholders/ Demonstrators/ Attractions Disclaimer

I /We	(referred to as the
"Contractor") in consideration of the services, Contractor to the Association, hereby expressly School P & C Association (referred to as the indemnified its officers, employees, volunteers, actions, claims, demands, costs and expenses the action, claim or demand) made, sustained b upon, occasion by or attributable to any injury property or financial loss to or suffered by a servant, agent, independent contractor, voluntee otherwise, which may arise from or in connect activities provided by the Contractor, their seassociates (other than arising out of or in connectrors of the Association).	covenants and agree with Darlington States e "Association") to indemnify and keep members and agents from and against al (including costs of defending and settling rought or prosecuted in any manner based (including death) or any loss or damage to my person (and whether that person is a er, licensee or invitee of the Association or ion with the services, works or any other ervants, agents, officers, employees and
Furthermore, the above clause shall be relevant and electrical connection, the Contractor agrees adaptor which has not been electrically tested risk and/or damage to property and also applies any leads and appliances. The Contractor sha caused to person or property as a result of usin State School and Darlington Community Markets financial burden of any such damage.	s and accepts that using a 10 - 15 amp cord and certified, has the potential to cause to the use of electricity and connection of all be solely responsible for any damage ag electrical connections at the Darlingtor
This will serve as a record for the stallhold stall and product outlined in disclaimer only multiple stalls a disclaimer for each stall or v	y. If stallholder changes product or has
Name of contractor:	
Stall Name:	
Signature of the Contractor:	Date:
Signature of the Event Coordinator:	Date:
Signature of the P&C President:	Date: